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Track with curve 220-300 industrial

Material:
Unit:
Packing:

Thickness [mm]:

Description:

Symbol:
11201500-300
11203000-300
11203500-300
11204000-300
11204500-300

galvanized steel
pair
25 pairs

20 mm

Curved tracks, including montage holes. Used in

industrial doors. The given length is the length of the

traqk after bendingt Thanks to.the use of the RZ:OZ: r,"‘:_" ,9&
radius, we can obtain a lower lintel in industrial doors. w0 0‘5,
Length L [mm]: Weight [kg]:
1500 5,10
3000 10,20
3500 1,70
4000 13,20 PASEDO
4500 14,70
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