

Track with curve 220-300 industrial

Material: galvanized steel

Unit: pair Packing: 25 pairs Thickness [mm]: 2,0 mm

Description:

Curved tracks, including montage holes. Used in industrial doors. The given length is the length of the track after bending. Thanks to the use of the R303

doors.

radius, we can obtain a lower lintel in industrial		
Symbol:	Length L [mm]:	Weight [kg]:
11201500-300	1500	5,10
11203000-300	3000	10,20
11203500-300	3500	11,70
11204000-300	4000	13,20
11204500-300	4500	14,70

